AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 442 SCHEFELER M. - . el 6 1:40.719 15:34:02.896 1 1:46.422 15:26:43.713
1 O C0 IETEEETE 7 1:40.539 15:35:43.435 2 1:43.590 15:28:27.303
9 1:41.944 15:27:36.707 8 1:39.797 15:37:23.232 3 1:41.317 15:30:08.620
. G IS TR 4 1:42.772 15:31:51.392
4 1:38.550 15:30:56.315  Po. 5 - #409 WOIDYLLO G. - R 3‘{*;;;‘ 5 1:41.250 15:33:32.642
s 138641 15:32:34.956 1 1:40.817 15:25:15.387 2 EGHT EEREEEE
6 2:08.631 15:34:43.587 2 1:41.990 15:26:57.377 7 1:41.567 15:38:37.419
3 1:41.947 15:28:39.324
Po. 2 - # 402 PURTAK M. - + 00008 4 1:40.960 15:30:20.284  Po. 9 - # 418 JAKUBOWSKI J. - . £ 03587
1 1:39.890 15:25:13.993 5 1:40.138 15:32:00.422 1 1:46.949 15:25:44.717
5 1:42.151 15:26:56.144 6 1:41.583 15:33:42.005 2 1:57.579 15:27:42.296
3 1:41.059 15:28:37.203 7 1:57.695 15:35:39.700 3 2:02.647 15:29:44.943
4 1:38.559 15:30:15.762 4 1:42.938 15:31:27.881
5 1:40.254 15:31:56.016  Po- 6 - #441 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. -. + ggffgsst 5 1:43.184 15:33:11.065
6 1.42.401 15:33:38.417 1 1:42.848 15:24:59.165 6 1:42.137 15:34:53.202
7 1:39.592 15:35:18.009 2 L 15:26:42.362 7 1:48.983 15:36:42.185
e 139227 15:36:57 236 3 1:43.331 15:28:25.693
9 1:38.795 15:38:36.031 4 1:40.715 15:30:06.408  Po. 10 - # 410 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . s
5 1:41.872 15:31:48.280 1 1:43.726 15:24:58.741
Po. 3 - # 408 MAKKOWSKI D. - . . ggfg;t 6 1:42.573 15:33:30.853 2 1:45.228 15:26:43.969
1 1:40.480 15:25:12.606 7 1:42.692 15:35:13.545 3 1:43.503 15:28:27.472
5 AL SRS 8 1:47.240 15:37:00.785 4 1:42.557 15:30:10.029
3 1:39.031 15:28:33.385 9 1:48.947 15:38:49.732 5 1:45.362 15:31:55.391
A EELGFT ISR A2 6 1:49.976 15:33:45.367
5 1:42.920 15:31:55.332  PO-7-#431 MIERZWINSKI . - + 02192
6 1:41.940 15:33:37.272 ! 1:43.659 15:25:07:235  Po. 11-# 421 STECKI M. -. L1357
; 139,436 153516708 2 1:42.687 15:26:49.922 1 1:44.599 15:24:57.356
g 13972 15:36:56.432 3 1:40.742 15:28:30.664 2 1:44.497 15:26:41.853
5 139072 153835500 4 1:41.388 15:30:12.052 3 1:43.814 15:28:25.667
5 1:41.942 15:31:53.994 4 1:42.907 15:30:08.574
Po. 4 - # 443 DOMALEWSKI M. - . . gi{f.-ggst 6 1:42.827 15:33:36.821 5 1:44.862 15:31:53.436
1 1:40.873 15:25:38.808 7 1:41.105 15:35:17.926 6 1:44.908 15:33:38.344
2 1:39.550 15:27:18.358 8 1:42.176 15:37:00.102 7 1:43.108 15:35:21.452
3 1:40.120 15:28:58.478 9 1:41.206 15:38:41.308 8 1:43.176 15:37:04.628
4 1:39.797 15:30:38.275 9 2:16.703 15:39:21.331
5 1:43.902 15:32:22.177  Po. 8-#440 MURAWSKIT. -. +02.700

Fastest lap: 1:38.550
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gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 438 WOJCIECH T. - . oaan 7 1:45.860 15:36:44.367 -
1 1:46.273 15:26:06.089 8 1:45.123 15:38:29.490  Po.20-# 419 SEREMENTZ. -. + B;st(I)rssat
2 1:43.306 15:27:49.395 1 1:47.947 15:25:09.874
3 1:43.304 15:29:32.699  PO- 16 - #448 MACLEWICZ M. - . +06.505 2 1:46.882 15:26:56.756
s 1.42.981 15:31-15.680 1 1:46.026 15:25:10.174 3 1:47.985 15:28:44.741
s 143172 15:32:58.85 2 1:46.888 15:26:57.062 4 1:46.844 15:30:31.585
6 146,643 15:30:45.500 3 1:47.644 15:28:44.706 5 1:46.154 15:32:17.739
; 144,698 15:36:30.198 4 1:45.508 15:30:30.214 6 1:46.059 15:34:03.798
. 1.44.989 15:38.15.187 5 1:45.055 15:32:15.269 7 2:19.939 15:36:23.737
6 1:45.187 15:34:00.456
Diff. First 7 1:48.885 15:35:49.341  Po.21-#432 KUCAM. -. ot At
Po. 13 - # 426 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . 00536 +07.921
1 1:45.078 15:25:01.391 1 1:48.913 AR G2
2 1:43.936 15:26:45.327 ~ Po.17 - #417 GRABOWSKIP. -. £ 06,907 2 1:48.492 15:28:04.898
5 1.43.320 152898.647 1 1:46.540 15:25:45.505 3 1:46.471 15:29:51.369
. 143,203 153011850 2 1:46.335 15:27:31.840 4 1:47.339 15:31:38.708
s 140,386 15:31:56.236 3 1:46.580 15:29:18.420 5 1:47.284 15:33:25.992
. 1.45.90 15:33:42.138 4 1:45.457 15:31:03.877 6 1:46.965 15:35:12.957
; 140,286 15:35.26.424 5 1:45.855 15:32:49.732 7 1:48.215 15:37:01.172
s 143,086 15:37:09.510 6 1:57.979 15:34:47.711 8 1:46.870 15:38:48.042
9 1:43.100 15:38:52.610 _ _
Po. 18 - # 439 KASZAK. - . oy ora  Po.22-#436 ZURAWINSKI K. - + o8 ate
Po. 14 - # 404 MAJEWSKIT. - . todese ! LEsS0es 15:25:07.131 1 1:49.092 15:25:12.672
1 144,454 1525:46.501 2 1:47.289 15:26:54.420 2 1:47.787 15:27:00.459
5 146,781 1527-33.302 3 1:46.640 15:28:41.060 3 1:48.112 15:28:48.571
3 147 283 15:29:20.585 4 1:46.083 15:30:27.143 4 1:47.258 15:30:35.829
s 1.43.235 15:31:03.820 5 1:45.564 15:32:12.707 5 1:47.318 15:32:23.147
s 1.43.338 15:32:47 158 6 1:47.201 15:33:59.908 6 1:47.607 15:34:10.754
. 1.49.094 15:30:36.259 7 1:57.155 15:35:57.063 7 1:49.532 15:36:00.286
8 1:46.806 15:37:47.092
; Diff.First  Po, 19 - # 430 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . i Fist
Po. 15 - # 437 ZIELINSKI M. - . +06.195 +07.389
1 1:45.655 15:26:04.409 1 1:47.891 15:26:19.401
5 144745 15:27:49.154 2 1:46.764 15:28:06.165
3 153,736 15:29:42.890 3 1:45.939 15:29:52.104
4 1:45.616 15:31:28.506 & Leo 2t e Esees
s 145,201 153313707 5 1:47.636 15:33:26.661
6 1:44.800 15:34:58.507 € 200U el S5

Fastest lap: 1:38.550
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 23 - # 416 LESNIAK G. - . + 08380 1 1:47.719 15:27:06933  pg_ 31 # 530 SKOCZYLAS M. - . Rt
1 1:46.832 15:25:45.814 2 1:47.240 15:28:54.173 1 1:49.723 15:26:09.154
2 1:47.284 15:27:33.098 3 1:48.152 15:30:42.325 2 2:05.252 15:28:14.406
3 1:49.161 15:29:22.259 4 1:52.389 15:32:34.714 3 1:49.705 15:30:04.111
4 1:47.459 15:31:09.718 5 3:44.754 15:36:19.468 4 1:50.182 15:31:54.293
5 1:47.064 15:32:56.782 6 1:56.293 15:38:15.761 5 1:53.051 15:33:47.344
6 1:47.690 15:34:44.472 6 1:50.639 15:35:37.983
7 1:53.742 15:36:38.214 PO 28-#505 tADNIAK L. -. + cD)gf.'QF;Set 7 1:51.658 15:37:29.641
1 1:48.414 15:25:03.304
Po. 24 - # 449 OLSZEWSKI A. - . £ 08.283 2 1:47.526 15:26:50830  pg_ 37 . 4 445 MAJEWSKI M. - . + 12,002
1 1:50.438 15:25:17.198 3 1:48.413 15:28:39.243 1 1:52.737 15:26:07.016
2 1:47.458 15:27:04.656 4 1:47.616 15:30:26.859 2 1:57.013 15:28:04.029
3 1:46.871 15:28:51.527 5 1:48.808 15:32:15.667 3 1:51.400 15:29:55.429
4 1:46.833 15:30:38.360 6 2:09.119 15:34:24.786 4 1:51.042 15:31:46.471
5 1:57.299 15:32:35.659 7 2:39.027 15:37:03.813 5 1:52.487 15:33:38.958
6 1:50.552 15:35:29.510
Po. 25 - # 433 KAMROWSKI P. - . 08535 PO-29-#401KEPINSKI M. - +09210 7 1:55.569 15:37:25.079
1 1:49.056 15:25:09.589 1 1:50.076 15:25:41.925
2 1.48.994 15:26:58.583 2 1:50.840 15:27:32.765  po 33 _# 888 MOLIK M. - . + i;f;lzrz)t
3 1:49.136 15:28:47.719 3 1:47.760 15:29:20.525 1 1:52.615 15:25:40.882
4 1:47.870 15:30:35.589 4 1:48.719 15:31:09.244 2 1:51.270 15:27:32.152
5 1:48.349 15:32:23.938 5 1:49.034 15:32:58.278 3 1:56.034 15:29:28.186
6 1:48.007 15:34:11.945 6 1:48.710 15:34:46.988
= P~ B 7 1:48.715 15:36:35.703  Po. 34 - # 420 CZAJA ). - . A
P 1:47.084 15:37:48.165 8 1:48.946 15:38:24.649 1 1:57.530 15:26:06.107
2 3:26.927 15:29:33.034
Diff. First . Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 413 GAWRYSIAK A. - . +0863s FO-30-#444 CZYZKOWSKI). -. +09.763
1 1:48.758 15:25:08.317 1 1:48.439 15:25:06.886  Po. 35 - # 412 DZWONEK K. - . 4 g
2 1:47.918 15:26:56.235 2 1:48.605 15:26:55.491 1 5:39.967 15:29:31.415
3 1:50.910 15:28:47.145 3 1:48.884 15:28:44.375 2 3:54.537 15:33:25.952
4 1.47.935 15:30:35.080 4 1:48.431 15:30:32.806
5 1:47.184 15:32:22.264 5 1:48.545 15:32:21.351
6 1.47.834 15:34:10.098 6 1:48.313 15:34:09.664
7 2:16.936 15:36:27.034 7 1:51.644 15:36:01.308
8 1:48.660 15:37:49.968
Po. 27 - # 447 BANASZEK J. - . + 0885

Fastest lap: 1:38.550
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